Month

2024
October

November

December

2025
January

Week Day

40 Tuesday

41 Tuesday

42 Tuesday

43 Monday

44

45

46

47 Monday

48  Friday

49 Tuesday
50 Monday
50 Tuesday
51 Tuesday
3  Tuesday
4  Tuesday

Date

15
21

18
29

10
17

14
21

Time

Start

13
13
13

9

13
13

13
13
13
13

13
13

End

SUS 2024 final schedule

Activity
Part 1: Concepts

16 Lecture:intro + SDG + info on case studytask etc
16 Environmental, social, and economic sustainability
16 Planetary boundaries

12 Climate change

Part2: Action

16 Circularity/ LCA part1
16 Circularity/ LCA part2

16 Circularity/ LCA part 3

16 Lecture on scientific writing and presentation techniques
16 Circularity/ LCA part4

16 Presentation of case studies

15 Peerfeedbackdiscussion of final assignment text
15 Summary and course evaluation

Comment

Autumn break

Unfortunate schedule clashes this week
Unfortunate schedule clashes this week



